


DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/08/2022 

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSE
EXCHANGE PLAZA
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX
BANDRA EAST
MUMBAI 400051

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JULY'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

CDSL

8580Asian Paints Limited 1 0

0Bal Pharma Limited 2 0

947Basf India Limited 3 0

874Ceat Limited 4 0

471Gol Offshore Ltd 5 0

2200Grindwell Norton Ltd 6 0

1026Hemisphere Properties India Limited 7 0

3500Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 8 0

281Honeywell Automation India Limited 9 0

2500Huhtamaki India Limited 10 0

700Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 11 0

188Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 12 0

0Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 13 0

100Nelco Limited 14 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 15 0

4094Pidilite Industries Ltd 16 0

3000Rallis India Limited 17 0

2870Siemens Limited 18 0

5325Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 19 0

3690SKF India Limited 20 0

93Summit Securities Limited 21 0

11156Tata Chemicals Limited 22 0

2150Tata Coffee Limited 23 0



0Tata Communications Limited 24 0

1993Tata Consultancy Services Limited 25 0

46821Tata Consumer Products Limited 26 0

9700Tata Elxsi Ltd 27 0

0Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 28 0

0Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 29 0

45458Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 30 0

3040Tata Steel Long Products Limited 31 0

43052Tata Steel Ltd 32 0

3052Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 33 0

67978The Tata Power Company Limited 34 0

436The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 35 0

9343Thomas Cook (India) Limited 36 0

30020Titan Company Limited 37 0

14000Trent Limited 38 0

50Valecha Engineering Limited 39 0

2392Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 40 0

3900Voltas Limited 41 0

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY,2022 TO JULY,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 2079 2079  1156036  1158175  2140 

--  -- 2 2140 2140  1181616  1182550  935 

--  -- 3 2396 2396  1370851  1372350  1500 

--  -- 4 2499 2499  1402901  1403650  750 

 5325 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/08/2022

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSE
EXCHANGE PLAZA
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX
BANDRA EAST
MUMBAI 400051

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JULY'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSDL

35240Asian Paints Limited 1 0

160Bal Pharma Limited 2 0

1994Basf India Limited 3 0

1003Ceat Limited 4 0

280Gol Offshore Ltd 5 0

5400Grindwell Norton Ltd 6 0

1343Hemisphere Properties India Limited 7 0

9350Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 8 0

1627Honeywell Automation India Limited 9 0

0Huhtamaki India Limited 10 0

1700Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 11 0

5832Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 12 0

12190Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 13 0

830Nelco Limited 14 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 15 0

73123Pidilite Industries Ltd 16 0

0Rallis India Limited 17 0

13957Siemens Limited 18 0

3350Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 19 0

1380SKF India Limited 20 0

133Summit Securities Limited 21 0

26886Tata Chemicals Limited 22 0

12880Tata Coffee Limited 23 0



790Tata Communications Limited 24 0

5049Tata Consultancy Services Limited 25 25

191123Tata Consumer Products Limited 26 0

14000Tata Elxsi Ltd 27 10

0Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 28 0

260Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 29 0

107278Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 30 50

2700Tata Steel Long Products Limited 31 0

73999Tata Steel Ltd 32 0

7577Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 33 0

127594The Tata Power Company Limited 34 0

3564The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 35 0

37280Thomas Cook (India) Limited 36 0

47580Titan Company Limited 37 30

35830Trent Limited 38 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 39 0

1850Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 40 0

22921Voltas Limited 41 0

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY,2022 TO JULY,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 173 173  129531  129750  220 

--  -- 2 48 48  18526  19025  500 

--  -- 3 552 552  374091  375260  1170 

--  -- 4 554 554  375276  375305  30 

--  -- 5 570 570  387261  388010  750 

--  -- 6 578 578  390521  390970  450 

--  -- 7 874 874  507056  507285  230 

 3350 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/08/2022 

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

BSE
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
25TH FLOOR
DALAL STREET
FORT MUMBAI 400023

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JULY'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

CDSL

8580Asian Paints Limited 1 0

0Automobile Corporation Of Goa 
Limited

 2 0

0Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

947Basf India Limited 4 0

198Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

0Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 7 0

75Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 8 0

874Ceat Limited 9 0

920Chembond Chemicals Limited 10 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 11 0

5Ecoplast Limited 12 0

457Forbes & Co Ltd 13 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 14 0

122Gokak Textiles Limited 15 0

471Gol Offshore Ltd 16 0

2200Grindwell Norton Ltd 17 0

1026Hemisphere Properties India Limited 18 0

3500Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 19 0

281Honeywell Automation India Limited 20 0

2500Huhtamaki India Limited 21 0

700Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 22 0

188Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 23 0



0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 24 0

0Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 25 0

100Nelco Limited 26 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 27 0

4094Pidilite Industries Ltd 28 0

3000Rallis India Limited 29 0

11Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 30 0

2870Siemens Limited 31 0

5325Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 32 0

3690SKF India Limited 33 0

93Summit Securities Limited 34 0

200Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 35 0

11156Tata Chemicals Limited 36 0

2150Tata Coffee Limited 37 0

0Tata Communications Limited 38 0

1993Tata Consultancy Services Limited 39 0

46821Tata Consumer Products Limited 40 0

9700Tata Elxsi Ltd 41 0

0Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 42 0

0Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 43 0

45458Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 44 0

3040Tata Steel Long Products Limited 45 0

43052Tata Steel Ltd 46 0

3052Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 47 0

750Tayo Rolls Limited 48 0

67978The Tata Power Company Limited 49 0

436The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 50 0

9343Thomas Cook (India) Limited 51 0

30020Titan Company Limited 52 0

14000Trent Limited 53 0

68Trf Limited 54 0

50Valecha Engineering Limited 55 0

2392Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 56 0

3900Voltas Limited 57 0

19980Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 58 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY,2022 TO JULY,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 2079 2079  1156036  1158175  2140 

--  -- 2 2140 2140  1181616  1182550  935 

--  -- 3 2396 2396  1370851  1372350  1500 

--  -- 4 2499 2499  1402901  1403650  750 

 5325 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/08/2022

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

BSE
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
25TH FLOOR
DALAL STREET
FORT MUMBAI 400023

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JULY'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSDL

35240Asian Paints Limited 1 0

388Automobile Corporation Of Goa 
Limited

 2 0

160Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

1994Basf India Limited 4 0

1562Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

0Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 7 0

0Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 
Ltd

 8 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 9 0

40Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 10 0

1003Ceat Limited 11 0

1200Chembond Chemicals Limited 12 0

200Dhruv Estates Ltd 13 0

0Ecoplast Limited 14 0

474Forbes & Co Ltd 15 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 16 0

1107Gokak Textiles Limited 17 0

280Gol Offshore Ltd 18 0

5400Grindwell Norton Ltd 19 0

1343Hemisphere Properties India Limited 20 0

9350Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 21 0

1627Honeywell Automation India Limited 22 0

0Huhtamaki India Limited 23 0



1700Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 24 0

5832Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 25 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 26 0

12190Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 27 0

830Nelco Limited 28 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 29 0

73123Pidilite Industries Ltd 30 0

0Rallis India Limited 31 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 32 0

13957Siemens Limited 33 0

3350Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 34 0

1380SKF India Limited 35 0

133Summit Securities Limited 36 0

200Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 37 0

26886Tata Chemicals Limited 38 0

12880Tata Coffee Limited 39 0

790Tata Communications Limited 40 0

5049Tata Consultancy Services Limited 41 25

191123Tata Consumer Products Limited 42 0

14000Tata Elxsi Ltd 43 10

0Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 44 0

260Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 45 0

107278Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 46 50

2700Tata Steel Long Products Limited 47 0

73999Tata Steel Ltd 48 0

7577Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 49 0

300Tayo Rolls Limited 50 0

127594The Tata Power Company Limited 51 0

3564The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 52 0

37280Thomas Cook (India) Limited 53 0

47580Titan Company Limited 54 30

35830Trent Limited 55 0

1151Trf Limited 56 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 57 0

1850Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 58 0

22921Voltas Limited 59 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 60 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY,2022 TO JULY,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 173 173  129531  129750  220 

--  -- 2 48 48  18526  19025  500 

--  -- 3 552 552  374091  375260  1170 

--  -- 4 554 554  375276  375305  30 

--  -- 5 570 570  387261  388010  750 

--  -- 6 578 578  390521  390970  450 

--  -- 7 874 874  507056  507285  230 

 3350 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



SUBJECT : CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74 (5) FOR THE QUARTER  ENDED 31/07/2022

01/08/2022

DEAR SIR/ MADAM ,

To,

DATE :

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE DETAILS OF SECURITIES DEMATERIALISED / 
REMATERIALISED DURING THE AFORESAID PERIOD , AS REQUIRED UNDER REGULATION 
74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, HAVE BEEN FURNISHED 
TO ALL STOCK EXCHANGES WHERE THE SHARES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES ARE LISTED. 

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED
Marathon Futurex, Unit No 2501 25th flr,
A-Wing, Mafatlal Mills Compound,
N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1  0  0 Aramusk Infrastructure Investments Ltd

2  8580  0 Asian Paints Limited

3  0  0 Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited

4  0  0 Bal Pharma Limited

5  947  0 Basf India Limited

6  198  0 Bayer Cropscience Limited

7  0  0 Bdh Industries Limited

8  0  0 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd

9  0  0 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts Ltd

10  0  0 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd

11  75  0 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd

12  874  0 Ceat Limited

13  920  0 Chembond Chemicals Limited

14  0  0 Dhruv Estates Ltd

15  5  0 Ecoplast Limited

16  457  0 Forbes & Co Ltd

17  0  0 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited

18  122  0 Gokak Textiles Limited

19  471  0 Gol Offshore Ltd

20  2200  0 Grindwell Norton Ltd

21  1026  0 Hemisphere Properties India Limited

22  3500  0 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd

23  281  0 Honeywell Automation India Limited

24  2500  0 Huhtamaki India Limited

25  700  0 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited

26  188  0 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

27  0  0 Jeet Machine Tools Limited

28  0  0 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

29  100  0 Nelco Limited

30  0  0 Parekh Aluminex Ltd

31  4094  0 Pidilite Industries Ltd

32  3000  0 Rallis India Limited

33  11  0 Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd

34  2870  0 Siemens Limited

PAGE : 1 OUT OF 2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



35  5325  0 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

36  3690  0 SKF India Limited

37  93  0 Summit Securities Limited

38  200  0 Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

39  11156  0 Tata Chemicals Limited

40  2150  0 Tata Coffee Limited

41  0  0 Tata Communications Limited

42  1993  0 Tata Consultancy Services Limited

43  46821  0 Tata Consumer Products Limited

44  9700  0 Tata Elxsi Ltd

45  0  0 Tata Investment Corporation  Limited

46  0  0 Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares

47  45458  0 Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares

48  3040  0 Tata Steel Long Products Limited

49  43052  0 Tata Steel Ltd

50  3052  0 Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited

51  750  0 Tayo Rolls Limited

52  67978  0 The Tata Power Company Limited

53  436  0 The Tinplate Company Of India Limited

54  9343  0 Thomas Cook (India) Limited

55  30020  0 Titan Company Limited

56  14000  0 Trent Limited

57  68  0 Trf Limited

58  50  0 Valecha Engineering Limited

59  2392  0 Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

60  3900  0 Voltas Limited

61  19980  0 Winro Commercial (India) Ltd

THANKING YOU,

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

PAGE : 2 OUT OF 2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JULY,2022 TO JULY,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 2079 2079  1156036  1158175  2140 

--  -- 2 2140 2140  1181616  1182550  935 

--  -- 3 2396 2396  1370851  1372350  1500 

--  -- 4 2499 2499  1402901  1403650  750 

 5325 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


